
  
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 

Ards Community Network and the CYPSP Ards and North Down Locality Planning Group is 

supporting families in the Newtownards & Comber area with a Back to School Uniform 

Project making this time of year a little less stressful for families! 

 

If you have school uniforms that are clean and in good condition 
please donate items to Ards Community Network Centre  

 

Drop Off Dates: 
 

Mon 24th Jun to Thurs 27th Jun 10am – 3pm  
Mon 1st Jul to Thurs 4th Jul 10am – 3pm  

 

Call in on the following dates to look at what’s available to see if 
there is anything you might need next term!  

 

Opportunity to View Uniforms:  
 

Mon 22nd Jul to Thurs 25th Jul 10am – 3pm  
Mon 29th Jul to Thurs 1st Aug 19 10am – 3pm  
Monday 5th Aug to Thurs 8th Aug 10am – 3pm 

Mon 12th Aug to Thurs 15th 10am – 3pm 
Mon 19th Aug to Thurs 22nd Aug 10am – 3pm 
Tues 27th Aug to Thurs 30th Aug 10am – 3pm 

 
Primary and Secondary School Uniforms: 
 

 Blazers, Jumpers & Sweatshirts 
 Shirts, Trousers, Skirts & Pinafores, Ties 
 Coats, Schoolbags / Book Bags 
 PE shorts, skorts, sports tops, PE bags 

 
 

Let’s work together and find these clothes a good home! 

HAVE YOU GOT SCHOOL UNIFORMS 

THAT YOU NO LONGER NEED?   


